125
T
e
c
h
n
ic
a
l &
 i
n
d
u
st
ri
a
l
fi
x
tu
re
s
1212512525121252552525252555552512521252525512525225225252222511252525252252551112252525225525225255222525555522525555555255555555555555555555555555555555555555555
T
e
T
e
T
ee
c
h
c
h
c
h
c
n
i
n
i
n
ic
acacaa
lll&
&
&
&
ininiiii
d
u
d
u
d
uu
ststststst
iriririririri
l
a
l
a
l
a
l
a
fifififi
x
t
x
t
x
tu
r
u
r
uu
e
s
e
s
124
T
e
c
h
n
ic
a
l &
 i
n
d
u
st
ri
a
l
fi
x
tu
re
s
18-35 W
+5°C
+35°C
IP20
IP54 IK08
PF>0,9 CRI
≥80 110° 40 000h x20000
ON OFF
L1
H
y
e
a
r
s
warranty
y
e
a
r
s
warranty
44
3000 K
4000 K
6400 K
TR I-COLOR
AC
176-264 V
50-60 Hz
IP54 IK06
CRI
≥80 120° 25 000h x20000
ON OFF +5°C
+30°C
15-30 W
 A
L
H
LxH
LD-ARZ18W-CCT 18 W
 3000 K
 4000 K
 6400 K
1800 lm
aluminium,
aluminium,
aлюминий,
алюміній
ø145 x 30 500 g 5902801281884
LD-ARZ25W-CCT 25 W 2500 lm ø190 x 30 525 g 5902801278112
LD-ARZ35W-CCT 35 W 3500 lm ø225 x 30 660 g 5902801278136
AREZZO
PL Oprawa LED typu downlight wpuszczana
EN Recessed LED downlight
RU Светодиодный встраиваемый светильник downlight
UK  Світлодіодний світильник типу downlight врізний
LxH PF
LD-DNV15W-NB 15 W
  4000 K
1350 lm
PC
ø138 × 54 ø105
PF > 0,5
141 g 5902801226052
LD-DNV20W-NB 25 W 1800 lm ø175 × 54 ø142 212 g 5902801226014
LD-DNV30W-NB 30 W 2700 lm ø225 × 54 ø180 PF > 0,9 331 g 5902801226182
DENVER
PL Oprawa LED typu downlight wpuszczana
EN Recessed LED downlight
RU Светодиодный встраиваемый светильник downlight
UK  Світлодіодний світильник типу downlight врізний